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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Weva Oil Company,

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

Creston, W.Va. c/o Seward Lynch.

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

May 17, 11965
PROPOSED LOCATION

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER

Spring Creek District
ADDRESS
, Wirt
E . Count
Emma Devore Hrs 37° 657 y
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS . ’
Well No 11 50,858 &£279

Creston W, Va.

ADDRESS

Emma Devore Hrs.
GENTLEMEN: Seward Lynch sSurface

R00.5 Cegen

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

Farm

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated_
June 1, 1908 , madeby_Emma Devore and husband
W. A. Clark

of March, 1909

Book 94 , page 37

, to

, and recorded on thei_day

;in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks,

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day__ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

Weva 0il Co. By M%rﬂ

WELL OPERATOR

c/o Seward Lynch

w Address STREET
Well (;);erator} Creston,
CITY OR TOWN 02/02/2024
W.Va.
STATE
*Section 3 . ... If no such obj:ctions be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of

ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-

ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections

have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
A approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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May 2%, 1965

Weva 0il Company
c/0 Mr. Seward Lynch
Creston, West Virginia

Gentlemen:
Enclosed is Permit WIRT-499 for drilling Well No. 11

on the Enma Devore Heirs (Seward Lynch Surface) Lease, Spring
Creek District, Wirt County.

Please post one of permit at the well site and
uuluru’hodtb record when drilling has been

Very truly yours,

Wib

ce: Mr. Arthur Null, Inspector

Mr. R. C. Tucker, Assistant
State Geologist

be: Mr. C. A. Washburn, Deputy
Securities Commissioner

s,

02/02/2024
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State of West Birginia
Bepartment of Mines
@il und Gas Bivision
Uharleston 5
February 7, 1966

WEVA OIL CORPORATION
Creston,
West Virginia 2614l

IN RE: PERMIT WIR-499
FARM Emma Devore Heirs
WELL NO., 11

DISTRICT Spring Creek
COUNTY ~ Wirt

Gentlemen:

Please send us two copies of the completion drilling
record for the above described well location.

We will appreciate the information within the next

ten days.
Py 7Vj,\ Very truly yours,
(e (G oy o { ‘
o3 L g (@ f,‘ i
&3 it o GURMER WAMOCK
o~ Y s Deputy Director
\& > Y 0il and Gas Division
\\\ R 4‘_\; 5
GW/ff i
WE ARE PREPARING INFORMATI ON TO COMPILE OUR ANNUAL REPORT AND
\v WOULD APPRECIATE YOUR EARLIEST RESPONSE TO THE ABOVE REQUEST.
Q,;fgw_,,; D e el i - : o/ =
- '. ( {:"\’4 g YAl AT % :";“’ i / £ z / . l/‘ (‘72/,',;!/
/ ":/\: :/f "I'
i I T 4 02/02/2024



02/02/2024



s

April 28, 1966

Weva 0il Corporation

Creston

West Virginia 26141

Att: Mr. S. R. Lynch

In Re: WIRT-499 Well No. 11 on the
Emma Devore Heirs Farm,
Spring Creek District,
Wirt County.

Dear Mr. Lynch:

We are cancelling the above permit as you quoted
on the bottom of our request for a completion drilling record.
" The well was never drilled”,

In the future when you want to renew the permit,
a letter will be sufficient.

Thank you for your cooperation.
Very truly yours,

GURMER WAMOCK
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

GW/ap
ce: Mr.Arthur Null, Inspector

02/02/2024
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State of West Virginia
Bepartment of Mines
@il und Gas Bivision
Uharleston 5
February 7, 1966

WEVA OIL CORPORATION
Creston,
West Virginia 26141

IN RE: PERMIT WIR-499
FARM Emma Devore Heirs
WELL NO. _él
DISTRICT ri Creek
COUNTY Wgrt

Gentlemen:

Please send us two copies of the completion drilling
record for the above described well location.

We will appreciate the information within the next
ten days.

Very truly yours,

GURMER WAMOCK
Deputy Director
0il and Gas Division

GW/fE
WE ARE PREPARING INFORMATION TO COMPILE OUR ANNUAL REPORT AND

WOULD APPRECIATE YOUR EARLIEST RESPONSE TO THE ABOVE REQUEST.

02/02/2024
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e STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
SR DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
o A
Permit No. &7/ 77 - &/ F 7 A AL Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Company_LIELB & /4 O /1:' P TUBING DRILLING WELL
Address__CAHESTON, &ilF: .
- 16 Kind of Packer—
Farm__ L7478 DELORE A AS.
18
Well No Frd 10 Size of
Distﬁc%ﬂff_c“my PAPD. VN 8%
\‘./ 654 Depthisete....
Drilling commenced \n )
53/16
Drilling completed otal depth_. — | 4 aik. o
Date shot Depth of shot_ 2 ‘| Perf. bottom_______
. " :
Initialopenflow________ /10ths Water in_____Inch Esoean v Perf. top
Perf. bottom_______
Open flow after tubing_________/10ths Mere. in_____Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED. __SIZE No. FT Date
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES
Salt water. feet_ feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

7”A/"S s e // TS AT ﬂﬂ/ll?ﬁ Ié/i " /[/? fé"( G./?J‘G;_

S F- &<
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No.
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
— =

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

oisTRIGAW LI IndAgetéh



%
Stute of MWest Hirginia
Bepartment of Mines
@il and Gas Bivision
Charleston 5
- — ey 20, 1984 ey

WEVA OIL CORP.
Creston,
W. Va. 26141

In Re: Permit WIRT=U4QQ

Farm

Well No.

District Spn:ng Cr.esk
County Wirt

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for your well which
is described above has been received in our office.

Please be advised that the well, which is covered
above permit number, has been released under your

B{mkot Bond.

Yours very truly,

Gurmer Wamock
DeEut Director
oI D GAS DIVISION

02/02/2024
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New Location....[X]
Drill Deeper.......... O
Abandonment................. O

MINIMUM ERROR OF CLOSURE 1!

bn‘ruoz 39° 00’

o
w
®
R

\|_/

Crestonm

I, the undersigned, hereby certify
that this ma p ig correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief and shows
all the information required by para-
graph 6 of the rules and regulations
of the oil and gas section of the
mining laws of West Virginia.

IN 200'.

bE 8/ ° /S5

LONGIT

4
u
R
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Seward & Frema l,ne‘ surface ]\
2007&”:.
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~
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAs DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP
FILE No._ WeT- ¥99

LIRILIf G CINIR2 B ZDPA

4+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude
and longitude lines being represented by border

lines as shown.

— Denotes one inch spaces on border line of

Company Weva 0Oil Company
Address Creston, W.Va, ¢/o Seward LyncH
Farm____ Seward Lynch, surface |
Tract Acres 20(<5 | ease No.

Well (Farm) No. ! Serial No.

Elevation (Spirit Level) 729°

Quadrangle Spencer

County___ Wirt District3pring Cre
Engineer n_ 6}.37 ot
Engineer’s Registration No. 610

File No. Drawing No.

Date_ >~17-65 Scale_ ' = 40 Rods

original tracing.

71657

H#E IMPERIALT™
TRACING CLOTH






